
DATE CLUB RACES & EVENTS
RACE 
NO.

DSC Learn to sail courses Other events and clubs

Sat 19 Aug First Aid/CPR course
Sun 20 Aug DPSS WORKING BEE 
Sun 3 Sept Season Opening Day

Dolphins
1 X Club race 1

Sun 10 Sept 2 X Club races 2, 3

Sun 17 Sept 2 X Club races 4, 5

Teens SS Holiday course
Sun 24 Sept 2 X Club races 6, 7

Tackers 1 Holiday course
Tackers 2 Holiday course

Sun 1 Oct LAY DAY
King's Birthday Long 
Weekend + St Helena Cup

Sat 7 Oct Tackers 1 Day 1
Start Sailing 1&2 Day 1

Sun 8 Oct Dolphins Tackers 2 Day 1
2 X Club races 8, 9

Sat 14 Oct Tackers 1 Day 2
Start Sailing 1&2 Day 2

Sun 15 Oct Dolphins Tackers 2 Day 2
1st Heat Club Champshp 10

Sat 21 Oct Tackers 1 Day 3 BSS - Lord Mayor's Cup
Start Sailing 1&2 Day 3

Sun 22 Oct Dolphins Tackers 2 Day 3
2 X Club races 11, 12

Sat 28 Oct Tackers 1 Day 4
Start Sailing 1&2 Day 4

Sun 29 Oct Dolphins Tackers 2 Day 4
Roy Colledge Memorial 13

Sat 4 Nov Tackers 1 Day 5
Start Sailing 1&2 Day 5

Sun 5 Nov Dolphins Tackers 2 Day 5
2 X Club races 14, 15

Sat 11 Nov Tackers 1 Day 6
Start Sailing 1&2 Day 6

Sun 12 Nov Dolphins Tackers 2 Day 6
3rd Heat Club Champshp 16

Sat 18 Nov Tackers 1 Day 7
Start Sailing 1&2 Day 7

Sun 19 Nov Dolphins Tackers 2 Day 7
2 X Club races 17, 18

Sun 26 Nov Dolphins

Tues 26 Sept - Thurs 28
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4th Heat Club Champshp 19
Sun 3 Dec Dolphins

2 X Club races 20, 21

Sat 9 Dec Battle for Waterloo Regatta
Sun 10 Dec Battle for Waterloo Regatta

Tackers 1 Holiday course

27 Dec - 3 Jan
29 Dec - 3 Jan
1-6 Jan
5-13 Jan
21-26 Jan

Tackers 1 Holiday course

Sat 3 Feb Tackers 1 Day 1
Start Sailing 1&2 Day 1

Sun 4 Feb Dolphins Tackers 2 Day 1
2 X Club races 22, 23

St 10 Feb Tackers 1 Day 2
Start Sailing 1&2 Day 2

Sun 11 Feb Dolphins Tackers 2 Day 2
5th Heat Club Champshp 24

St 17 Feb Tackers 1 Day 3
Start Sailing 1&2 Day 3

Sun 18 Feb Dolphins Tackers 2 Day 3
2 X Club races 25, 26

St 24 Feb Tackers 1 Day 4
Start Sailing 1&2 Day 4

Sun 25 Feb Dolphins Tackers 2 Day 4

6th Heat Club Champshp
Merv Hazell Snr Memorial 

27

Sat 2 Mar Tackers 1 Day 5
Start Sailing 1&2 Day 5

Sun 3 Mar Dolphins Tackers 2 Day 5
7th Heat Club Champshp
Paten Family Shield 28

Sat 9 Mar Tackers 1 Day 6
Start Sailing 1&2 Day 6

Sun 10 Mar Dolphins Tackers 2 Day 6
2 X Club races 29, 30

St 16 Mar Tackers 1 Day 7
Start Sailing 1&2 Day 7

Sun 17 Mar Dolphins Tackers 2 Day 7
2 X Club races 31, 32
if needed

Sun 24 Mar Dolphins
Fun races
Season Break-up

April
Sat 11 May Presentation Night for Dolphins, volunteers and sailors

Tues 12 Dec - Thurs 14

Sabot Nationals at MSC Hervey Bay, Qld
Impulse Nationals at Meningie, SA

MG14 Nationals at DPSS 
16ft Skiff Nationals at Manly Skiff Club, NSW

Mon 8 Jan - Tues 10

505 Nationals at Jervis Bay SC, Callala Bay, NSW

16ft Skiff Sprints at 
Belmont SC

Easter Regatta MSC - Hervey Bay


